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Grading System

B achelor and Graduate Level

A

B+

C+

D+

AU

[P

TR

CS

CE

Ci:

CP

4.0

3.5

3.0

5}
W

2.0

L5

1.0

4.0

3.5

3.0

0.0

Excellent

Very Good

Good

Fairly Good

Fair

Poor

Very Poor
Outstanding

Good

Pass

Fail

Incomplete
Satisfactory
Unsatisfactory
Withdrawal

Audit

In Progress

No Report
Transfer

Credits from Standardized Test
Credits from Exam
Credits from Training

Credits from Portfolio

Honours wE. Bachelor’s Degree
1st Class Honours

I.minimum CUM.GPA. of 3.50

2.no failing or repeating any course
2nd Class Honours

l.minimum CUM.GPA. of 3.25

2.no failing or repeating any course
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License No.

dutndsanndid e
Ordinary Member No.

65400720502048 1360300003353

The Teachers' Council of Thailand
afsdnamnenslunTen i idmeaaamnIn NN W.d. bads

aan’luamy’]mﬂu
By virtue of the Teachers and Educational Personnel Council Act B.E. 2546 (2003)
Issues this License to

w1e WY Ailuan
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Hanguse naum‘a’:ema‘[mwu\muummjnmﬁua%aummmmz{m
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AIUA U7 o WOMIIAN asa’ {19 T om WIWAN wdelo
To practice the profession as a teacher

under the law and regulations of the Teachers’ Council of Thaitand
Issued on 14 May 2022 Valid until 13 May 2027
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Chairperson of the Professional Standards Committee //
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Director of Bureau of Registration and Licensing ﬁ"‘-tuq o
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Registrar
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Secretary-General

The Teachers’ Council of Thailand
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